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coherent of light source
relationship of Galilean
transformation

Galilean principle of relativity

moderator

forced radiation
interference fringe of equal
width

reverse current

intrinsic semiconductor
commutator
acceptor-typesemiconductor
hole current

axial rays

forbidden band

base electrode

gas discharge

length contraction

the magnification of
optical instrument

optical path

nano-metal

nano-ceramics
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nano-material

nano- cluster
Newton’s rings
independent discharge

relativity of simultaneity

isobar

isobaric nucleus
isotope

de Broglie wave
objective

ocular lens

excitation state level
zeroth maximum
critical angle

critical magnetic field
critical frequency
critical mass

stereo angle

laser material

lens

formula of lens

the magnification of lens
the intensity of lens
X-rays

X-ray structure analysis

magic number

HaHO-MaTepHuai

HAaHO- KJIACCTO

KOJIbII0 HrroTOHA
HE3aBUCUMBIN pa3psij
OTHOCUTEIABHOCTH
OJTHOBPEMEHHOCTH

n3o0bapHoe AIPo

n3obdap

M30TOTI

BoJHA Ae bpoiing

00BCKTHB

OKyJIsp

YPOBEHb BO30YKIEHHOTO OCTOSHUS
OCHOBBIN MAKCHUMYM
KPUTUUYECKUHN yroa
KPUTHYECKOEe MarHUTHOE TT0JIe
KPUTHYECKAsT HacTOTa
KpUTHYECKas [mpenenbHasi] Macca
TEJIECHBIU yroJ

JIa3€pHBII MaTepual

JIUH3a

tdhopmyna TUH3EI

YBEIUUYCHUE JTUH3BI
ONTHYECKAs CUJIA JTUH3BI
PCHTITCHOBCKHUC Jy4uM, X-IydHu
METOJ CTPYKTYPHOTO aHaIn3a
PCHTITCHOBCKUMU JIy9daMu

MarmdeCckKoc 4nuclo
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31
107
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129

122
212
152
216
213
171
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147
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153

magic number nucleus

the magnification of telescope
material wave

glow discharge

Mendeleev's periodic table of

the elements

ground state level

forward current

half period

semiconductor triode, transistor
semiconductor deode
antiparticle

acceptor level

emitter

radioactive rays

radioactivity

radioactive family

radioactive material
radioactive decay

radioactive decay law

radioactive element
displacement law
Bohr's quantum radius
Bohr's quantization rule
visible light

emission spectrum

minor maximum

SIIPO C MAaTMYE€CKUM YHCJIOM
YBCILINICHUC TCICCKOIBI
MaTepHaibHas BOJHA
TIEIONTUI pa3psi
nepuoavdecka tabauna
Meuneneesa

YPOBEHb OCHOBHOTO COCTOSIHUS
MOJIOKHUTEIIBHBIA TOK
MepUoa TMoaypacmana
MOJYNPOBOAHUKOBBIA TPHOL
MOJYNPOBOAHUKOBBIA THO
aHTHUYaCTHUIA

aKLENTOPHBIN YpPOBCHB
IMUTTED

paavoOaKTUBHEIE JIydd
pPaAMOaKTUBHOCTD
paanoakTHUBHOE ceMelCTBO
PaaANoOaKTHBHOE BEIIECTBO
PaAUOaKTUBHBIN pacnas
3aKOH paguOaKTUBHOTO
pacmnajaa

PaavoOaKTUBHBINA DIICMCHT
MpPaBUIO CMCIICHUS
KBaHTOBHIH pammyc Oopa
nmpaBWJia KBaHTOBaHUA Oopa
BUJAUMBIH CBET
9MUCCHOHHBIN CIIEKTP

HECYUIECTBEHHBII MAKCUMYM
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64
12
12

237
66
68

127
25

198
35
36

104
17
87

101
101
11
35
105
43

70
64

associated quantum number
partially polarized light
minor optical axis

minor focus

population inversion
spectroscope

spectral analysis

layer

resolving power

spark discharge
illuminance

the illuminance law of light
photon

optical fiber

principle of constancy
velocity of light
luminous intensity
photoelectric phenomena
photoelectron

optical axis

flux of light

pressure of light

the interference fringe

of light

the reflection law of light
the refraction law of light
scattering of light

polarization

JONOMHUTENBFHOE KBAHTOBOE YHCIIO
YaCTHYHO MOJIIPHU30BAHHBIN CBET
HECYIIECTBEHHAs] OLITUYECKASI OCh
HECYUIECTBEHHbIH (OKYC
COCTOSTHVIE 00paTHOI TemItepaTyphl
CHEKTPOCKON

CIIEKTPaJIbHBIM aHaIIN3
MPOCIOEK

paspetraromas cmocoOHOCTH
HCKpPOBOU pa3psij
OCBCIIEHHOCTD

3aKOH OCBEIEHHOCTH

dhoToH

ONTUYECKOE BOJOKHO
NPUHOUI

MOCTOSIHCTBA CKOPOCTH CBETa
cuia cBeTa
(doToraeKTpUUECKOE SABJICHUE
($OTOdTEeKTPOH

OIITUYECKAS OCh

HOTOK CBETA

JlaBIICHUE CBETa
MHTEpPEepeHIINOHHAST KapTHHA
CBETa

3aKOH IIPEJIOMJICHHUSICBETA
3aKOH OTPaXCHUS CBETA
paccesHuE CBeTa

nmojadgpusanus CBe€Ta



gl o] o & o] 55 diffraction of light nudpaknus cBeTa

o & 13 magnification YBEJIMUCHUE

el A 7 close medium TecHas cpena

Ak =F ] 2} 71 scattered particle paccesdHHasd YacTHIA

Akt 3 Al 71 scattering center pacceuBaIONHUHA EHTP

A A A 59 lattice constant, lattice parameter ~ ToOcTOSTHHas [mapameTp | perETKu

Al =4 E 9 relative refractive index OTHOCHUTEIBHBIA MOKA3aTelb
HPEITOMICHHS

At 24 s8d 4 94 relativistic equation of motion  penATUBUCTCKOE ypaBHEHHUE
TBUKCHHUS

A A4 82 relativity OTHOCHTEIbHOCTh

A A E 86 principle of relativity OPHHIIAI OTHOCHUTEIbHOCTH

ALl E2 67 line spectrum JUHEHYATHIA CIIEKTP

Az e A 7 sparse medium HEIUTOTHAS cpeja

TAE 168 H-bomb, hydrogen bomb BOJOpOaHAas 6oMOa

A= 216 collector KOJLIEKTOP

Ea) 124 spin CIIUH

Eap i R 125 spin quantum number CIIMHOBOE KBAHTOBOE YMCIIO

Al 7Ho] A ol 90 time dilation OUAATALUS BPEMCHHU

A7) & AF 4 124 magnetic quantum number MAarHUTHOEKBAHTOBOE HCIIO

A} 2] A =FAf - 124 angular-momentumequantum number ~ OpOHTaNBLHO KBAHTOBOE YUCIIO

A 25 A} 236 spontaneous radiation CIIOHTAHHOE M3JYUYCHHE

2ol 4 64 natural light €CTECTBEHHBIH [HATypaTbHEIH| CBET

=} o] A 69 ultraviolet rays yabTpaduoIeTOBBIC TyIU

| 69 infrared rays uH(paKpacHbIC JIydn

I 182 conduction electron 3JIEKTPOH IIPOBOJTUMOCTH

Al "k A} 16 total reflection MOIHOEC OTPaXKCHHE

A"k} =2 & 17 total reflecting prism HpU3Ma HOJHOTOBHYTPECHHETO
OTPaKEHUS
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127
189

82
212
120
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93

96
193

B}
209
124
138
168
142
227
132
233
243
120
239

11
204
199
215

electron gas

donor-type semiconductor
electron avalanche
electron shell

electrolytic solution
absoluteness

contact potential difference
stationary state

condition of stationary wave
rest mass

rest energy

dependent

principal maximum
extrinsic semiconductor
principal quantum number
neutron

neutron bomb

mass defect

chip

bremsstrahlung
luminescence

superhigh pressure
classical quantum theory
superconduction

focal plane

filled band

corona (discharge)

threshold voltage

3JIEKTPOHHBIN ra3
3JIEKTPOHHBIH TOJIYyHIPOBOJHUK
JTaBWHA 3IEKTPOHOB
JIICKTPOHHASA 000T0UKa
3JIEKTPOIUTUUECKHUIT pacTBOp
abCOIIOTHOCTh

KOHTAKTHAs! Pa3HOCTh NOTEHIUAIOB
CTAallHOHAPHOE COCTOAHHUE
YCJIOBUE CTALlUOHAPHON BOJIHEI
Macca MoKo4

JHEPTHUS TTOKOS

3aBUCHUMBIN pa3ps

IJ1aBHBIA MaKCUMyM
MPUMECHBIH TTOTYTIPOBOJTHUK
rI1aBHOE KBAHTOBOE YHCIIO
HEUTPOH

HeliTporHas 6omOa

nedeKT Macchl

Mukpocxema , UHUII
TOPMO3HOE M3IIyUYEHHE
JFOMHAHECTIEHTTU A
CBEpPXBBICOKOE JIaBICHNE
KJIACCUYECKasl KBAHTOBAS TEOPUSL
CBEPXIMPOBOIUMOCTH
¢okanpHAas MIOCKOCTD
3aMoJTHEHHAas 30Ha

KOPOHHBIN paspsj

IHOPOroBOC HAIIPAXKCHUC



132 characteristic X-rays XaPAKTEPYCTUECKHUE PEHITCHOBCKHS JTyUK

215 disruptive voltage HpOOUBHOE HAIIPSIKEHUE
Faraday's law of 3aKoH aneKkTpoinsa Papenes
191 electrolysis
128 Pauli exclusion principle npunnun Ilaynu
18 angle of deviation yTOJl OTKJIOHEHHS
157 chemical tracer OTMCUYCHHBIH aTOM
56 Fresnel zone 30Ha (ppeHens
229 plasma niaazma
104 Planck's constant noctosgHuas [lnanka
210 p-type semiconductor MOTYyTPOBOJHUK P-THIA
216 p-n-p transistor p-n-p TpaH3UCTOP
211 p-n junction IBIPOYHO-3JIEKTPOHBIH (P-N)IEPEXOL
208 extrinsic semiconductor HPUMECHBIN MOJTYIPOBOJIHUK
2 56 Huygens-Fresnel principle npuHnun ['roiirenca-Openens
71 turbid medium MyTHas cpejaa
68 absorption spectrum CTIEKTP TIOTIIONEHUS
189 dissociation IUCCOLNALAI
141 nuclear force saepHas cuia
144 nuclear model siIepHas MOJICIIb
158 nuclear reaction snepHas peakius
159 nuclear reaction energy DHEPTHS SACPHOU peaKIHK
163 nuclear chain reaction saepHas UenHas peakius
162 spallation reaction peakIus CKaJbIBAHUS
167 fusion reaction peaKIus CIUSTHUS
141 nucleus bond energy DHEPrus CBA3M sAapa
146 shell structure of nucleus o0oounas MOJIENTh s/Ipa
146 generalized model of nucleus 0000IIéHHAas MOIETD Sapa
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compound semiconductor
magnifier magnifying glass
the magnification of magnifier
activated atom

band spectrum

polarized transverse wave
polarized light

thin lens

positive column

proton
thermoelectromotive force
thermocouple
thermoelectric current
thermion

Richardson effect

thermal neutron
thermonuclear reaction
uranium enrichment
cathode beam, cathode ray
1onization

incident plane

energy level

energy-momentum relationship
uncertainty relationship between
energy and time

diffraction fringe

CJIO>KHBIH MOJYIPOBOJIHHK
YBEIWYHUTEIBHOE CTEKJIO, JIyma
YBEJIINYEHNE JTYTIBI
BO30YXIEHHBIN aTOM
[0J0caTbli CIEKTP
HOJSIPU30BAHHASI IIOIIEPEYHAS. BOJIHA
HOJIAPU30BAHHBINA CBET

TOHKAas NUH3a

MOJIOKUTEIBHEIN CTONO paspsiaa
MPOTOH
TEPMOIJICKTPOJABMKYIIAs cUla
TEPMOBJIEMEHT
TEPMOIJEKTPUUECKUHN TOK
TEPMOJJIEKTPOH

TEPMONOHHAA [TEpMOAIIEKTPOHHAS |
IMUCCUS

TENJOBOM HEUTPOH
TepMOsAEpHasa PeakIusl
oforamenne ypana

KaTOAHBIHA I1yu

MOHU3AIHS

MJIOCKOCTh MaJCHUS

YPOBEHb BHEPIUU, SHEPIETUUECKUI
YPOBEHB

COTHOIIIEHNE IHEPTUH-UMITYJIbCA
COOTHOILCHHE HEONPEAECTEHHOCTh
JHEPTUH U BPEMEHH
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diffraction grating
diffraction spectrum
n-p-n transistor

n-type semiconductor
polarization light
nuclear reactor

atomic mass unit (a.m.u.)
atomic bomb

Rutherford atom model

nrdpaknoHHas penéTKa
TUQPaKIHOHHBIN CIIEKTP
Nn-p-n-TpPaH3UCTOP
MOJYNPOBOJHUK N-THTA
[OJbIA MOJSAPU30BAHHBINA CBET
SJIEPHBIA peakTop

aTOMHAs €JIMHUIIA MACCHI
aToMHas Oom0Oa

IraneTapHas MOJCIL aTOMa
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